
Thursday/Friday

50 Year
Luncheon

“Spitfire
Grill”

Tatum Court

Tatum Theater 

11:30 AM-1:30 PM

7:30 PM

6:00 PM

1:30-2:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

President’s
Home

Open
House

Hall of
Fame Dinner

BSU Summer
Missions
Dinner

“Spitfire
Grill”

april

april

april

april

april

april

HOMECOMING

19

18

19

19

19

19

Tatum Court

TBD

Tatum Theater



Saturday

Music
Alumni
Breakfast

BSU 5K 

9:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM-1:00 PM

10:00 AM-4:00 PM

Education
Alumni
Breakfast
Cooper School
Alumni
Breakfast

Cookout 

Soccer
Scrimmages 

april

april

april

april

april

april

HOMECOMING

20

20

20

20

20

20

King Student
Center Parking Lot

Men 10-1 
Women 1-4



Saturday

Baseball 
Double
Header

Homecoming
Court
Presentation President’s Home

1:00 PM

1:00 PM- 2:00 PM

2:00 PM- 3:00 PM

6:00 PM-8:00 PM

Poetry
Read

Sport’s Hall
of Fame
Dinner

april

april

april

april

HOMECOMING

20

20

20

20 Tatum Court

Milton Wheeler
Field

Lucile Parker
Gallery

(Open House to Follow)

Bookstore will be open Saturday
from 11:00 AM-2:00 PM.


