HOMECOMING

Thursday/Friday

18 april	"Spitfire Grill"	7:30 PM Tatum Theater
19 april	50 Year Luncheon	11:30 AM-1:30 PM Tatum Court
19 april	Open House	1:30-2:30 PM President's Home
19 april	Hall of Fame Dinner	6:00 PM Tatum Court
19 april	BSU Summer Missions Dinner	6:00 PM TBD
19 april	"Spitfire Grill"	7:30 PM Tatum Theater

HOMECOMING

Saturday

20 april	BSU 5K	8:00 AM
20 april	Music Alumni Breakfast	9:00 AM
20 april	Education Alumni Breakfast	9:00 AM
20 april	Cooper School Alumni Breakfast	9:00 AM
20 april	Cookout	11:00 AM-1:00 PM King Student Center Parking Lot
20 april	Soccer Scrimmages	10:00 AM-4:00 PM Men 10-1 Women 1-4

HOMECOMING

Saturday

20 april	Homecoming Court Presentation	1:00 PM- 2:00 PM President's Home (Open House to Follow)
20 april	Baseball Double Header	1:00 PM Milton Wheeler Field
20 april	Poetry Read	2:00 PM- 3:00 PM Lucile Parker Gallery
20 april	Sport's Hall of Fame Dinner	6:00 PM-8:00 PM Tatum Court

Bookstore will be open Saturday from 11:00 AM-2:00 PM.